Young Company Schedule 2025/2026

Updated September 9, 2025

Audition dates: Sunday October 19" and Sunday October 26"
Casting Complete by October 10th
First Day of Rehearsal - November 23rd, 2025
Total Rehearsal Hours: 152 hours
Opening - March 5th, 2026

November/December - 8 hours

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

23

Rehearsal
10-12

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Rehearsal
10-12

7

Rehearsal
10-12

10

11

12

13

14

Rehearsal
10-12

15

16

17

18

19

20




January - 2026 - 64 hours

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rehearsal 12-8 Rehearsal 5-9 Rehearsal 5-9 Rehearsal(1-on-1) 5-8

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Rehearsal 12-8 Rehearsal 5-9 Rehearsal 5-9 Rehearsal(1-on-1) 5-8

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Rehearsal 12-8 Rehearsal 5-9 Rehearsal 5-9 Rehearsal(1-on-1) 5-8

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Rehearsal 10-2 APRIL GONE Rehearsal(1-on-1) 5-8

APRIL LEAVE APRIL GONE APRIL GONE APRIL GONE APRIL GONE | APRIL GONE

@2:00




February 2026 - 67 hours

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Rehearsal 12-4 Rehearsal 5-9 Rehearsal(1-on-1) 5-8

APRIL GONE APRIL GONE

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Rehearsal 12-8 Rehearsal 5-9 Rehearsal 5-9 Rehearsal(1-on-1) 5-8 LONG WEEKEND

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Rehearsal 2-6 Rehearsal 5-9 Rehearsal 5-9

LONG WEEKEND FAMILY DAY

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Rehearsal 12-8 Rehearsal 5-9 Rehearsal 5-9 Tech 5-9 Tech 2-8

March 2026 — 12-16 hours plus performances

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Tech 12-8 Tech 5-9 Tech 5-9 Performance 1 Performances 2+3 | Performance 4
(Invited dress?) 7pm 10:30am & 7 pm |7 pm

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Performance 5 Performances 6+7 Performances 8+9 | Performance 10

1pm 10:30 am & 7 pm 10:30 am & 7 pm 7 pm




