Young Company Schedule 2025/2026

Updated September 9, 2025

Audition dates: Sunday October 19th and Sunday October 26th

Casting Complete by October 10th

First Day of Rehearsal - November 23rd, 2025

Total Rehearsal Hours: 152 hours

Opening - March 5th, 2026

November/December - 8 hours

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
Rehearsal 10-12						
30	1	2	3	4	5	6
Rehearsal 10-12						
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
Rehearsal 10-12						
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Rehearsal 10-12						

January - 2026 - 64 hours

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Rehearsal 12-8	Rehearsal 5-9	Rehearsal 5-9		Rehearsal(1-on-1) 5-8		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
Rehearsal 12-8	Rehearsal 5-9	Rehearsal 5-9		Rehearsal(1-on-1) 5-8		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
Rehearsal 12-8	Rehearsal 5-9	Rehearsal 5-9		Rehearsal(1-on-1) 5-8		
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
Rehearsal 10-2 APRIL LEAVE @2:00	APRIL GONE	APRIL GONE	APRIL GONE	Rehearsal(1-on-1) 5-8 APRIL GONE	APRIL GONE	APRIL GONE

February 2026 - 67 hours

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Rehearsal 12-4 APRIL GONE	APRIL GONE	Rehearsal 5-9		Rehearsal(1-on-1) 5-8		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Rehearsal 12-8	Rehearsal 5-9	Rehearsal 5-9		Rehearsal(1-on-1) 5-8		LONG WEEKEND
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
LONG WEEKEND	Rehearsal 2-6 FAMILY DAY	Rehearsal 5-9		Rehearsal 5-9		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
Rehearsal 12-8	Rehearsal 5-9	Rehearsal 5-9			Tech 5-9	Tech 2-8

March 2026 – 12-16 hours plus performances

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Tech 12-8		Tech 5-9	Tech 5-9 (Invited dress?)	Performance 1 7pm	Performances 2+3 10:30 am & 7 pm	Performance 4 7 pm
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Performance 5 1 pm		Performances 6+7 10:30 am & 7 pm	Performances 8+9 10:30 am & 7 pm	Performance 10 7 pm		